
Symphony Pastry

4442 - Red Velvet Yule Log
Red Velvet Yule Log

MARKETING

Sponge filled with cream cheese filling and
vanilla syrup. Holly and mushroom
decoration included and 100% edible.
Enjoy this delicious desert during the
winter holiday season.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

444 08500146524443 2/12 IN

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Symphony Pastry Symphony Pastries USA Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.83 LBR 5 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

14.25 INH 11.25 INH 5.5 INH 0.51 FTQ 11x12 117 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

310

28%

55%

21%

5%

12%

4%

52%

19%

8%

16%

2%

*

Nutrition Facts
12 Servings per container
Serving Size  90.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 18 g

Saturated Fat 11 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 60 mg

Sodium 120 mg

Total Carbohydrates 35 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 26 g

Includes 26 g Added Sugars

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 2.812 mcg

Calcium 44.786 mg

Iron 1.256 mg

Potassium 99.75 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen until ready to use.------

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Cream cheese (pasteurized cultured milk & cream, salt,
stabilizers (xanthan, locust bean, and or guar)), tegral
sponge (sugar, wheat flour, wheat starch, glucose syrup,
skimmed milk powder, emulsifiers: E472b, E477, baking
powder: E500, E450), water, butter, sugar, powdered
sugar (sugar, cornstarch), dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa
mass, cocoa butter, butter oil, soy lecithin, vanilla
extract), egg whites (egg whites, guar gum, triethyl
citrate), egg yolks (egg yolks, sugar), vanilla extract
(water, ethyl alcohol (35%), cobra vanilla beans
extractives), dextrose monohydrate, cocoa powder,
canola oil, pectin (high methyl ester apple pectin (water
soluble colloidal carbohydrate) standardized with
dextrose 56%-63% esterification), vanilla paste (glucose
syrup, invert sugar syrup, fructose, vanilla bean powder,
extracted, natural bourbon vanilla flavor, concentrates
(pumpkin, carrot), acidulant: citric acid)
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen until ready to use. Remove plastic wrap
and thaw in refrigeration.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Enjoy this delicious dessert during the winter
holiday season.

MORE INFORMATION
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